3-22-23 Wednesday Pop Up Results

class

4pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday

place

1D - 1st
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D -9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D -12th
1D - 13th
1D -13th
1D - 15th
2D - 1st
2D-2nd
2D -3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 15th
3D - 1Ist
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th

1D - 1st
1D -2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

rider_name

Alice Guscette
Skye Miller
Summer Schaffran
Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Colleen Kingsbury
Skye Miller

Kelsie Miller
Emily Hampton
Dominique Hart
Tammy lvins
Landyn Bafford
Ryann Mitchell
kady murphy
Adriene Steffen
Gretchen Miller
Christine Conley
Colleen Kingsbury
Emily Fitch

Jackie Rhoden
Natalia Frolov
Skye Miller

Taylor Prichard
Teagan Brewer
Summer Schaffran
Tamara Scroggs
Colleen Kingsbury
Dominique Hart
Ryann Bafford
Terena Ream
Karen Mitchell
Kelsie Miller
Brooklyn Lane
Tina Howell
Tammy lvins
Sabrina Frolov
April Courtney
Joy Mathews
Steve Victor

Amy Stafford
Teagan Brewer
Gretchen Miller
Danika Kuck

Julia Guscette
Leilani Lane
Jessica Mcmahon
Jessica Mcmahon
Stevie Rae Willis
Gretchen Miller
Siterra Magee
Summer Schaffran
Landyn Bafford
Ryann Mitchell
Adriene Steffen

horse_registered_name
Lightning Mc Queen
Painted Heart

BR Big Red Dog

Bet Me at Midnight
Rockafamer

Cinco de Cash

AMR CHIC MY DRY FIRE
DMR Famous PG
Bunnys Jet N Tivio
Desiriously Special
Sure Goes a down Easy
Judges Silver Bullet
Driftin Blue LeDoux

Tk Sadies Lil Sister
Desperado

Meowser

Eyes Jack Sensation

PC Judge BeRare

Ima Flashy Nick Bar
VQ Dirty Diana

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
KN Fabulous Tejerita
Judges Pants On Fire
Got Caught Streakin
BR Dancin Merada
Judges Streakinsteel
Judges Fancy Pants
Drifter Jet Hancock
Dat Cash Baby

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
HondoStreakinForCash
Bessie Coleman

TLS datsa Mel rose
Peppys First Corona
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Cuttyslibertybell

Lenas Golden Pockets
VS Pats Blue Lily
Famous beauty queen
LB Time For Sunshine
Storm Chasin Judge
Missin The Judge

A Pistol Packn Momma
AllAmerican KashQueen
Mothers Blessing
Catty Cash Biankus
Fast Cash Biankus
Sheza French Scandal
Just Plain Frenchy
Miss Frickalicious

BR Big Red Dog

Judges Silver Bullet
Driftin Blue LeDoux
Desperado

score purse

42.666
14.927
14.957
15.038
15.042
15.047
15.078
15.14
15.164
15.197
15.288
15.305
15.326
15.331
15.331
15.373
15.478
15.54
15.541
15.556
15.579
15.605
15.616
15.651
15.658
15.707
15.719
15.839
15.843
15.891
15.92
15.92
16.05
16.228
16.32
16.421
16.473
16.598
16.609
16.638
16.663
16.723
16.794
17.647
17.817
14.893 No Time
15.341 No Time
15.440 No Time
15.458 No Time
15.717 No Time
14.957
15.305
15.326
15.331

$15.00
$307.00
$232.00
$166.00
$125.00

$276.00
$209.00
$149.00
$112.00

$236.00
$178.00
$127.00

$96.00
$205.00
$155.00
$111.00

$83.00

$42.00



4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday

6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday

2D - 1st
2D -2nd
3D - 1st
4D - 1st
1D - 1st
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
1D - 7th
1D - 8th
1D - 9th
1D - 10th
1D - 11th
1D - 12th
1D - 13th
1D - 13th
1D - 15th
2D - 1st
2D -2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
2D - 5th
2D - 6th
2D - 7th
2D - 8th
2D - 9th
2D - 10th
2D - 11th
2D - 12th
2D - 13th
2D - 14th
2D - 15th
2D - 15th
3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D-3rd
3D - 4th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th
4D - 6th
4D - 7th
4D - 8th
4D - 9th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd

Summer Schaffran
Ryann Bafford
Brooklyn Lane
Leilani Lane

Alice Guscette
Skye Miller
Summer Schaffran
Skye Miller

Rachelle Smith-Mose

Colleen Kingsbury
Skye Miller

Kelsie Miller
Emily Hampton
Dominique Hart
Tammy lvins
Landyn Bafford
Ryann Mitchell
kady murphy
Adriene Steffen
Gretchen Miller
Christine Conley
Colleen Kingsbury
Emily Fitch

Jackie Rhoden
Natalia Frolov
Skye Miller

Taylor Prichard
Teagan Brewer
Summer Schaffran
Tamara Scroggs
Colleen Kingsbury
Dominique Hart
Ryann Bafford
Terena Ream
Karen Mitchell
Kelsie Miller
Brooklyn Lane
Tina Howell
Tammy lvins
Sabrina Frolov
April Courtney
Joy Mathews
Steve Victor

Amy Stafford
Teagan Brewer
Gretchen Miller
Danika Kuck

Julia Guscette
Leilani Lane

Skye Miller

Emma Suing
Emma Suing
Amelia Harris
Ashley Henry
Summer Schaffran
Landyn Bafford
Ryann Mitchell

BR Dancin Merada

Dat Cash Baby

TLS datsa Mel rose
Mothers Blessing
Lightning Mc Queen
Painted Heart

BR Big Red Dog

Bet Me at Midnight
Rockafamer

Cinco de Cash

AMR CHIC MY DRY FIRE
DMR Famous PG
Bunnys Jet N Tivio
Desiriously Special
Sure Goes a down Easy
Judges Silver Bullet
Driftin Blue LeDoux

TK Sadied€™s Lil Sister
Desperado

Meowser

Eyes Jack Sensation

PC Judge BeRare

Ima Flashy Nick Bar
VQ Dirty Diana

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
KN Fabulous Tejerita
Judges Pants On Fire
Got Caught Streakin
BR Dancin Merada
Judges Streakinsteel
Judges Fancy Pants
Drifter Jet Hancock
Dat Cash Baby

FLF Fame Luck N Coin
HondoStreakinForCash
Bessie Coleman

TLS datsa Mel rose
Peppys First Corona
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Cuttyslibertybell

Lenas Golden Pockets
VS Pats Blue Lily
Famous beauty queen
LB Time For Sunshine
Storm Chasin Judge
Missin The Judge

A Pistol Packn Momma
AllAmerican KashQueen
Mothers Blessing

AMR Cash on Fire

One hot potato
Smartest freckle

Blazin Dat Cash

TK dualin easy jet

BR Big Red Dog

Judges Silver Bullet
Driftin Blue LeDoux

15.658
15.843
16.05
17.817
42.666
14.927
14.957
15.038
15.042
15.047
15.078
15.14
15.164
15.197
15.288
15.305
15.326
15.331
15.331
15.373
15.478
15.54
15.541
15.556
15.579
15.605
15.616
15.651
15.658
15.707
15.719
15.839
15.843
15.891
15.92
15.92
16.05
16.228
16.32
16.421
16.473
16.598
16.609
16.638
16.663
16.723
16.794
17.647
17.817
15.345 No Time
15.908 No Time
16.584 No Time
17.206 No Time
17.480 No Time
14.957
15.305
15.326

$38.00

$32.00
$28.00
$15.00
$307.00
$232.00
$166.00
$125.00

$276.00
$209.00
$149.00
$112.00

$236.00
$178.00
$127.00

$96.00
$205.00
$155.00
$111.00

$83.00

$42.00



6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday
3500 Novice , Wednesday
1000 Novice , Wednesday
1000 Novice , Wednesday
500 or Less , Wednesday

500 or Less , Wednesday

1D - 4th
2D - 1st
2D-2nd
3D - 1st
4D - 1st
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 1st

Adriene Steffen
Summer Schaffran
Ryann Bafford
Brooklyn Lane
Leilani Lane
Christine Conley
Tina Howell
Emily Hampton
Natalia Frolov
Julia Guscette
Emma Suing

Desperado

BR Dancin Merada

Dat Cash Baby

TLS datsa Mel rose
Mothers Blessing

Eyes Jack Sensation
Peppys First Corona
Bunnys Jet N Tivio

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
AllAmerican KashQueen
Smartest freckle

15.331
15.658
15.843

16.05
17.817
15.478
16.228
15.164
15.579
17.647

16.584 No Time

$38.00
$32.00
$28.00
$20.00

$20.00

$20.00



