class	place	rider name	horse registered name	score purs	: <b>-</b>
4pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday	1D - 1st	Alice Guscette	Lightning Mc Queen	42.666	\$15.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 1st	Skye Miller	Painted Heart	14.927	\$307.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 2nd	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog	14.957	\$232.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 3rd	Skye Miller	Bet Me at Midnight	15.038	\$166.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 4th	Rachelle Smith-Mose	_	15.042	\$125.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 5th	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.047	Ψ120.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 6th	Skye Miller	AMR CHIC MY DRY FIRE	15.078	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 7th	Kelsie Miller	DMR Famous PG	15.14	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 8th	Emily Hampton	Bunnys Jet N Tivio	15.164	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 9th	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	15.197	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 10th	Tammy Ivins	Sure Goes a down Easy	15.288	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 11th	Landyn Bafford	Judges Silver Bullet	15.305	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 12th	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	15.326	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 13th	kady murphy	Tk Sadies Lil Sister	15.331	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 13th	Adriene Steffen	Desperado	15.331	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 15th	Gretchen Miller	Meowser	15.373	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 1st	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	15.478	\$276.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	15.54	\$209.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 3rd	Emily Fitch	Ima Flashy Nick Bar	15.541	\$149.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 4th	Jackie Rhoden	VQ Dirty Diana	15.556	\$112.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 5th	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	15.579	Ψ11 <b>2</b> .00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 6th	Skye Miller	KN Fabulous Tejerita	15.605	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 7th	Taylor Prichard	Judges Pants On Fire	15.616	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 8th	Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin	15.651	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 9th	Summer Schaffran	BR Dancin Merada	15.658	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 10th	Tamara Scroggs	Judges Streakinsteel	15.707	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 11th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	15.719	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 12th	Dominique Hart	Drifter Jet Hancock	15.839	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 13th	Ryann Bafford	Dat Cash Baby	15.843	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 14th	Terena Ream	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	15.891	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 15th	Karen Mitchell	HondoStreakinForCash	15.92	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 15th	Kelsie Miller	Bessie Coleman	15.92	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 1st	Brooklyn Lane	TLS datsa Mel rose	16.05	\$236.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 2nd	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	16.228	\$178.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 3rd	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	16.32	\$127.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 4th	Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell	16.421	\$96.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 1st	April Courtney	Lenas Golden Pockets	16.473	\$205.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 2nd	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	16.598	\$155.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 3rd	Steve Victor	Famous beauty queen	16.609	\$111.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 4th	Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sunshine	16.638	\$83.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 5th	Teagan Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge	16.663	·
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 6th	Gretchen Miller	Missin The Judge	16.723	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 7th	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	16.794	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 8th	Julia Guscette	AllAmerican KashQueen	17.647	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 9th	Leilani Lane	Mothers Blessing	17.817	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Jessica Mcmahon	Catty Cash Biankus	14.893 No Time	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Jessica Mcmahon	Fast Cash Biankus	15.341 No Time	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Stevie Rae Willis	Sheza French Scandal	15.440 No Time	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Gretchen Miller	Just Plain Frenchy	15.458 No Time	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Siterra Magee	Miss Frickalicious	15.717 No Time	
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	1D - 1st	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog	14.957	\$42.00
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	1D - 2nd	Landyn Bafford	Judges Silver Bullet	15.305	
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	1D - 3rd	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	15.326	
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	1D - 4th	Adriene Steffen	Desperado	15.331	
,,	-		•		

4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	2D - 1st	Summer Schaffran	BR Dancin Merada	15.658	\$38.00
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	2D - 2nd	Ryann Bafford	Dat Cash Baby	15.843	φ30.00
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	3D - 1st	Brooklyn Lane	TLS datsa Mel rose	16.05	\$32.00
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	4D - 1st	Leilani Lane	Mothers Blessing	17.817	\$28.00
4pm Peewee Peewee, Wednesday	1D - 1st	Alice Guscette	Lightning Mc Queen	42.666	\$15.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 1st	Skye Miller	Painted Heart	14.927	\$307.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 2nd	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog	14.957	\$232.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 3rd	Skye Miller	Bet Me at Midnight	15.038	\$166.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 4th	Rachelle Smith-Mose		15.042	\$100.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 5th	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.047	Ç123.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 5th	Skye Miller	AMR CHIC MY DRY FIRE	15.078	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 0th 1D - 7th	Kelsie Miller	DMR Famous PG	15.14	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 7th	Emily Hampton	Bunnys Jet N Tivio	15.164	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 8th	Dominique Hart	Desiriously Special	15.197	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 3(II 1D - 10th	Tammy lvins	Sure Goes a down Easy	15.288	
	1D - 10th 1D - 11th			15.305	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 11th 1D - 12th	Landyn Bafford Ryann Mitchell	Judges Silver Bullet Driftin Blue LeDoux	15.326	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		•			
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 13th	kady murphy	TK Sadie's Lil Sister	15.331	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 13th	Adriene Steffen	Desperado	15.331	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	1D - 15th	Gretchen Miller	Meowser	15.373	40=000
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 1st	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	15.478	\$276.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare	15.54	\$209.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 3rd	Emily Fitch	Ima Flashy Nick Bar	15.541	\$149.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 4th	Jackie Rhoden	VQ Dirty Diana	15.556	\$112.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 5th	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	15.579	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 6th	Skye Miller	KN Fabulous Tejerita	15.605	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 7th	Taylor Prichard	Judges Pants On Fire	15.616	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 8th	Teagan Brewer	Got Caught Streakin	15.651	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 9th	Summer Schaffran	BR Dancin Merada	15.658	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 10th	Tamara Scroggs	Judges Streakinsteel	15.707	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 11th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	15.719	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 12th	Dominique Hart	Drifter Jet Hancock	15.839	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 13th	Ryann Bafford	Dat Cash Baby	15.843	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 14th	Terena Ream	FLF Fame Luck N Coin	15.891	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 15th	Karen Mitchell	HondoStreakinForCash	15.92	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	2D - 15th	Kelsie Miller	Bessie Coleman	15.92	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 1st	Brooklyn Lane	TLS datsa Mel rose	16.05	\$236.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 2nd	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	16.228	\$178.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 3rd	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	16.32	\$127.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	3D - 4th	Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell	16.421	\$96.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 1st	April Courtney	Lenas Golden Pockets	16.473	\$205.00
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 2nd	Joy Mathews	VS Pats Blue Lily	16.598	\$155.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 3rd	Steve Victor	Famous beauty queen	16.609	\$111.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 4th	Amy Stafford	LB Time For Sunshine	16.638	\$83.00
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 5th	Teagan Brewer	Storm Chasin Judge	16.663	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 6th	Gretchen Miller	Missin The Judge	16.723	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 7th	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	16.794	
4pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 8th	Julia Guscette	AllAmerican KashQueen	17.647	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday	4D - 9th	Leilani Lane	Mothers Blessing	17.817	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Skye Miller	AMR Cash on Fire	15.345 No Time	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Emma Suing	One hot potato	15.908 No Time	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Emma Suing	Smartest freckle	16.584 No Time	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Amelia Harris	Blazin Dat Cash	17.206 No Time	
6pm 4D 4D, Wednesday		Ashley Henry	TK dualin easy jet	17.480 No Time	
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	1D - 1st	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog	14.957	\$42.00
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	1D - 2nd	Landyn Bafford	Judges Silver Bullet	15.305	
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	1D - 3rd	Ryann Mitchell	Driftin Blue LeDoux	15.326	
•		•			

6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	1D - 4th	Adriene Steffen	Desperado	15.331	
4pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	2D - 1st	Summer Schaffran	BR Dancin Merada	15.658	\$38.00
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	2D - 2nd	Ryann Bafford	Dat Cash Baby	15.843	
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	3D - 1st	Brooklyn Lane	TLS datsa Mel rose	16.05	\$32.00
6pm Youth Youth, Wednesday	4D - 1st	Leilani Lane	Mothers Blessing	17.817	\$28.00
3500 Novice , Wednesday	1D - 1st	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	15.478	\$20.00
3500 Novice , Wednesday	1D - 2nd	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	16.228	
1000 Novice , Wednesday	1D - 1st	Emily Hampton	Bunnys Jet N Tivio	15.164	\$20.00
1000 Novice , Wednesday	1D - 2nd	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	15.579	
500 or Less , Wednesday	1D - 1st	Julia Guscette	AllAmerican KashQueen	17.647	\$20.00
500 or Less , Wednesday		Emma Suing	Smartest freckle	16.584 No Time	